
CBSE DATE SHEET CLASS X (2018-19) 
 

*For CBSE Board date sheet click here - http://cbse.nic.in/newsite/circulars/2018/Class-X_datesheet.pdf 
 
  
 

Only for the students who have opted for the following subjects : 

DAY DATE DURATION SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Friday 22.02.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 049 PAINTING 

Monday 25.02.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 034 HIND.MUSIC VOCAL 

Wednesday 27.02.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 036 HIND MUSIC. PER.INS 

Saturday 02.03.2019 10:30 am – 12:30 pm 402 INFO TECHNOLOGY 

 
 
 
 

DAY DATE DURATION SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME 

Tuesday 05.03.2019 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 020 GERMAN 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 096 SPANISH 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 094 JAPANESE 

10:30 am – 1:30 pm 303 URDU COURSE B 

Thursday 07.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 041 MATHEMATICS 

Saturday 09.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 018 FRENCH 

Wednesday 13.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 086 SCIENCE - THEORY 

Saturday 16.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 122 SANSKRIT 

Tuesday 19.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 085 HINDI COURSE-B 

Saturday 23.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 101 ENGLISH COMM. 

Wednesday 27.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:00 pm 165 FOUNDATION OF I T 

Friday 29.03.2019 10:30 am – 1:30 pm 087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 

 
 
IMPORTANT INFORMATION: 

1. The duration of time for each paper has been indicated in the Date- Sheet. 
2. Candidates should reach the centre between 9:00 am to 9:30 am to avoid any traffic jams. 
3. Answer books would be distributed to candidates between 10:00 a.m. – 10:15 a.m. 
4. Candidates would write their particulars on the answer book. 
5. Question paper will be distributed at 10:15 a.m. 
6. From 10:15 a.m. -10:30 a.m. (15 minutes) candidates shall read the question paper. 
7. At 10.30 a.m. candidates will start writing the answers. 
 


